&

Tk 07000 Poalnd O8I ST 1878 The University of First Choice & The Nation's Pride ; e
Websie: wum *M :7.“ Sonate Howse, University of Lagos. Akoka, | agos. Nigeria Eomall registrnrounilag ng

Wy June 8, 2019

FACULTY OF EDUCATION -0 ¢

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS

University of Lagos.

Dear SrMadam

UNIVERSITY DEGREE EXAMINATION
2017/2018 SESSSION

You are hereby informed that you have sabisfied the Examiners in th
) 4 e Examinations for the Year IV
of the Bachelor of Education (Hons.) in Guidance and Counselling.

Thodehﬁeomuumasbnows

EDA402
EDF400
EDF401
EDF404
EDF408
EDF410
EDFa18

FED<418

D ®O >» >» oo »

G.P.A.: 411 (Semester G.P.A)
C.G.P.A.: 3.94 (Cumulative G.P.A)

n consequence of your overall performance you have been awarded the Degree of Bachelor of
Education (Hons ) n Guidance and Counseling with Second Class Upper.

Date of Graduation 24-Jan-2018
a3 TY OF LAC

- Lo

Azeez, Esg Wr. Abolade A Akinwunmi
“:E”GISTIAI Principal Assist Ragestrar (RECORDS OF FICE

Symmbol of Administrative Excellence

IFhe Registr
Ragtnemar ladey. e




