

UNIVERSITY OF LAGOS

The University of First Choice & The Nation's Pride Senate House, University of Lagos, Akoka, Lagos, Nigeria

E-mail registrar a unilag edu ng

June 8, 2019

Mr. UNUIGBE, JOSHUA OHIOZOJE FACULTY OF EDUCATION, EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS, University of Lagos.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: No. 140305008

Tel: 07046396804, 08155971878

Website: www.umilag.cdu.ng

UNIVERSITY DEGREE EXAMINATION 2017/2018 SESSSION

You are hereby informed that you have satisfied the Examiners in the Examinations for the Year IV of the Bachelor of Education (Hons.) in Guidance and Counselling.

The detailed results are as follows.

EDA402	A
EDF400	В
EDF401	В
EDF404	А
EDF408	A
EDF410	D
EDF418	В
FED416	В

G.P.A.: 4.11 (Semester G.P.A)

C.G.P.A.: 3.94 (Cumulative G.P.A)

in consequence of your overall performance, you have been awarded the Degree of Bachelor of Education (Hons.) in Guidance and Counselling with Second Class Upper.

Date of Graduation: 24-Jan-2019.

Congratulations

Qladejo Azeez, Esq. REGISTRAR - mic

Mr. Abolade A. Akinwunmi Principal Assist. Registrar (RECORDS OFFICE)